
Sedcard - Johanna
Alter: 21
Land: Deutschland

Größe:
Gewicht:
Brust:
Taille:
Hüfte:

Augenfarbe:
Haarfarbe:
Schuhgröße:

160 cm
56 kg
88 cm
66 cm
94 cm

grünblau
braun
38 (europäisch)

Anzeigenrubrik:
- Fotomodel
- Film
- Werbefotografie
- Musikvideo

http://www.castingzeitung.de


http://www.castingzeitung.de

